Team Overall Results

CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

Incomplete Teams

Place Name
AE Phillips
Jesus the Good Shepherd

=

Choudrant

Legacy Elementary
D'arbonne Woods Charter
Ruston Elementary
Cedar Creek High School
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AgeeRaceTiming.com

Average Time  Score
00:06:09.16 30
00:06:17.33 50
00:06:28.88 67
00:06:59.30 111
00:07:02.23 129
00:07:22.72 158
00:07:35.15 181
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Name

unattached
Dubach

Claiborne Christian
St. Mary's
Summerfield
Glenbrook

Average Time Finishers

00:07:48.88
00:08:25.52
00:08:06.16
00:07:27.74
00:10:15.85
00:07:16.78
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Team Results

CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 AE Phillips 00:06:09.16 17 30
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Davis DeMoss 00:05:53:610 1

2 5 Brayden Pye 00:06:02:367 5

3 6 Alex Hunt 00:06:11:447 6

4 7 Preston Parker 00:06:12:953 7

5 13 Ben Boudreaux 00:06:25:443 11

6 23 Jacob Richard 00:06:41:687 0

7 24 Hagen Davis 00:06:44:570 0

2 Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:06:17.33 9 50
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Jefferson Eden 00:05:56:347 2

2 3 Henry Mederd 00:06:00:703 3

3 4 Zachary Petzet 00:06:01:217 4

4 20 Jack Waters 00:06:35:157 17

5 27 Nathan Denias 00:06:53:243 24

6 36 Luke Lenout 00:07:03:787 0

7 37 Andrew Trahan 00:07:04:417 0

3 Choudrant 00:06:28.88 18 67
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Jackson Pyle 00:06:20:573 8

2 14 Wyatt Hancock 00:06:26:533 12

3 15 Benton Case 00:06:27:067 13

4 18 Collin Rozelle 00:06:29:510 15

5 22 Tucker Patterson 00:06:40:723 19

6 25 Cannon Frasier 00:06:44:647 0

7 29 Cason Floyd 00:06:56:537 0
4 Legacy Elementary 00:06:59.30 5 111
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Seth Nugent 00:06:23:130 9

2 12 Austin Smith 00:06:23:937 10

3 19 Rydon McCormack 00:06:33:683 16

4 38 Ty Johnson 00:07:08:407 30

5 73 Trenton Weiland 00:08:27:390 46
5 D'arbonne Woods Charter 00:07:02.23 9 129
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Cade McMahon 00:06:28:503 14

2 26 Cameron Barham 00:06:50:017 23

3 31 Lane Upshaw 00:06:57:807 26
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CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

4 44 Ethan Parrott 00:07:26:307 32
5 47 Talan Harrison 00:07:28:533 34
6 50 Austin Patton 00:07:31:320 0
7 69 lan Ford 00:08:14:863 0
6 Ruston Elementary 00:07:22.72 13 158
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 21 Joshua Daulton 00:06:36:683 18
2 40 Gabriel Hinson 00:07:11:227 31
3 46 Samir Valezquez 00:07:27:603 33
4 48 James Tomilson 00:07:29:963 35
5 65 Ethan Logan 00:08:08:147 41
6 67 Brendon Barmore 00:08:11:800 0
7 68 Payton Guyden 00:08:13:100 0
7 Cedar Creek High School 00:07:35.15 10 181
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 32 Austin Barmore 00:06:58:387 27
2 54 Tyler Osborne 00:07:35:093 37
3 55 Joshua McCarthy 00:07:35:683 38
4 56 Graham Davis 00:07:39:160 39
5 64 Macklin Conroy 00:08:07:427 40
6 70 Bain Simpkins 00:08:18:497 0
7 78 Charlie Rufleth 00:08:42:463 0
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CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class
1 1 Davis DeMoss
2 2 Jefferson Eden
3 3 Henry Mederd
4 4 Zachary Petzet
5 5 Brayden Pye
6 6 Alex Hunt
7 7 Preston Parker
8 0 John Paul Thiboddaux
9 8 Jackson Pyle
10 0 Chalin Gandy
11 9 Seth Nugent
12 10  Austin Smith
13 11  Ben Boudreaux
14 12 Wyatt Hancock
15 13  Benton Case
16 0 Donavon Weston
17 14  Cade McMahon
18 15 Collin Rozelle
19 16  Rydon McCormack
20 17  Jack Waters
21 18  Joshua Daulton
22 19  Tucker Patterson
23 20  Jacob Richard
24 21  Hagen Davis
25 22 Cannon Frasier
26 23  Cameron Barham
27 24 Nathan Denias
28 0 Cullen Clark
29 25  Cason Floyd
30 0 Carter May
31 26  Lane Upshaw
32 27  Austin Barmore
33 Joshua Sellers
34 Brayden McGuire
35 George Smith

AgeeRaceTiming.com

00:05:53:610
00:05:56:347
00:06:00:703
00:06:01:217
00:06:02:367
00:06:11:447
00:06:12:953
00:06:20:367
00:06:20:573
00:06:22:200
00:06:23:130
00:06:23:937
00:06:25:443
00:06:26:533
00:06:27:067
00:06:27:270
00:06:28:503
00:06:29:510
00:06:33:683
00:06:35:157
00:06:36:683
00:06:40:723
00:06:41:687
00:06:44:570
00:06:44:647
00:06:50:017
00:06:53:243
00:06:55:600
00:06:56:537
00:06:57:157
00:06:57:807
00:06:58:387
00:07:00:157
00:07:01:110
00:07:02:167
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Team

AE Phillips

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
AE Phillips

AE Phillips

AE Phillips

St. Mary's

Choudrant

St. Mary's

Legacy Elementary
Legacy Elementary

AE Phillips

Choudrant

Choudrant

Glenbrook

D'arbonne Woods Charter
Choudrant

Legacy Elementary

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Ruston Elementary
Choudrant

AE Phillips

AE Phillips

Choudrant

D'arbonne Woods Charter
Jesus the Good Shepherd
AE Phillips

Choudrant

Choudrant

D'arbonne Woods Charter
Cedar Creek High School
Choudrant

Choudrant

AE Phillips
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28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35
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Luke Lenout
Andrew Trahan
Ty Johnson
Karson Bell
Gabriel Hinson
Charlie Rogers
Cooper Johnson
Nolan Stil

Ethan Parrott
Rhett Brister
Samir Valezquez
Talan Harrison
James Tomilson
Sawyer Foot
Austin Patton
Hudson Wilkerson
Jackson Smith
Connor Williams
Tyler Osborne
Joshua McCarthy
Graham Davis
Jonah Hutson
Brody Walker
Zachary Phillips
Colt Lary
hayden Pyle
Nick Hernandez
Asa Sims
Macklin Conroy
Ethan Logan
Hayden McCarty
Brendon Barmore
Payton Guyden
lan Ford

Bain Simpkins
Keenan Post

Ryan Nordmeyer

00:07:03:787
00:07:04:417
00:07:08:407
00:07:11:163
00:07:11:227
00:07:14:840
00:07:17:520
00:07:18:987
00:07:26:307
00:07:27:013
00:07:27:603
00:07:28:533
00:07:29:963
00:07:30:313
00:07:31:320
00:07:33:210
00:07:33:753
00:07:34:637
00:07:35:093
00:07:35:683
00:07:39:160
00:07:40:717
00:07:46:257
00:07:48:887
00:07:51:710
00:07:57:860
00:07:59:247
00:08:00:867
00:08:07:427
00:08:08:147
00:08:11:457
00:08:11:800
00:08:13:100
00:08:14:863
00:08:18:497
00:08:20:400
00:08:22:227
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CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Legacy Elementary
Choudrant

Ruston Elementary

AE Phillips

Choudrant

Glenbrook

D'arbonne Woods Charter
AE Phillips

Ruston Elementary
D'arbonne Woods Charter
Ruston Elementary

Jesus the Good Shepherd
D'arbonne Woods Charter
AE Phillips

Choudrant

Glenbrook

Cedar Creek High School
Cedar Creek High School
Cedar Creek High School
Choudrant

Glenbrook

unattached

AE Phillips

Choudrant

Dubach

Claiborne Christian

Cedar Creek High School
Ruston Elementary
Claiborne Christian
Ruston Elementary
Ruston Elementary
D'arbonne Woods Charter
Cedar Creek High School
D'arbonne Woods Charter
Choudrant
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Trenton Weiland
Pierce Johntson
max Pyles
Rowdy Cherry
Drew Bowling
Charlie Rufleth
Jaylin Grishy
Tyler Harper
Lance Whitman
Avery Skains
Sean Gardner
Govind Prakashi
Aiden Wegner
Cayden Wallace
Montel Chapman
Collin Songe
Layton Risher

Bryceland Williams

Carter Erhard

kayden Cummings

Claiton Isgitt
Alex Simpson
Tristen Johnson

Manv Patel

00:08:27:390
00:08:31:273
00:08:32:897
00:08:34:757
00:08:37:263
00:08:42:463
00:08:51:580
00:08:51:797
00:09:02:707
00:09:31:267
00:09:40:667
00:09:42:607
00:09:44:197
00:09:49:003
00:09:55:950
00:09:57:727
00:10:01:087
00:10:05:463
00:10:08:157
00:10:27:877
00:10:30:697
00:11:43:943
00:12:05:523
00:12:12:623
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CEDAR CREEK 3-4 BOYS

Legacy Elementary
Choudrant

AE Phillips

AE Phillips

AE Phillips

Cedar Creek High School
Ruston Elementary
Dubach

AE Phillips

D'arbonne Woods Charter
St. Mary's

Cedar Creek High School
Jesus the Good Shepherd
Summerfield

Choudrant

Ruston Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Summerfield
Summerfield

Cedar Creek High School
Ruston Elementary
Cedar Creek High School
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